
suitssuitssuitssuits
10m10m10m10m
blockblockblockblock
widthwidthwidthwidth

ground floor
_____________________
garage
master
bed 2
bed 3
bed 4
sitting
kitchen
meals
home theatre
study

(sqm)
_____________________
62.4
32.5
1.7
87.2
_____________________
183.8

(mm)
_____________________
5500x5500
3200x3490
2800x2800
2800x2800
2800x2800
3880x3260
2350x2590
4400x2590
3200x2900
1500x1870

floor areas
_____________________
ground
garage
porch
first
_____________________
total

MEALS

WIR

LP

GARAGE

LD

KIT

BED 2

R

ES

PR

SITTING

BED 4

parents
retreat

HOME THEATRE

MASTER

BED 3

STUDY

R

R

BATH

FIRST FLOOR PLANGROUND FLOOR PLAN

ref

pantry

22.5BROLENBROLENBROLENBROLEN
HOMESHOMESHOMESHOMES

ROCHESTER 19

4

this drawing remains the property of BROLEN HOMES. reproduction copying or use in part or whole without written permission
is strictly prohibited. action will be taken against offenders. BROLEN HOMES takes no responsibly in any design similarities that

may have occurred. dimensions, pictures and photos are for illustration purposes only

PORCH


