

ROCHESTER 19





floor areas	(sqm)
ground garage porch first	62.4 32.5 1.7 87.2
total	183.8
ground floor	(mm)
garage	5500x5500
master bed 2	3200x3490 2800x2800
bed 3	2800x2800
bed 4	2800x2800
sitting kitchen	3880x3260 2350x2590
meals	4400x2590
home theatre	3200x2900
study	1500x1870



